SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

Authorizer: AERONAUTICSMAINTENANCE

DATE A/CID
4/14/25 N130KA

MAINTENANCE

FROM
COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

08/11/2025
1403
Page 1 of 15

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

T0 SM.

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 29
TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

TIME

0.5

CHARGE PASSENGERS
*** No Passengers ***

o

1,000.00

TOTALSFOR Authorizer: AERONAUTICS MAINTENANCE

No. Avg No. Pax Leg
Legs S.M. Pax Miles Time
1 29 0 0 0.50

Total
Charges
1000.00

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)



SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

Authorizer: CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

DATE A/CID FROM

4/23/25 N130KA  COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
FERRY

4/23/25 N130KA  SMITHFIELD, NC (JOHNSTON REG

USER REIMBUR

4/23/25 N130KA
USER REIMBUR

WASHINGTON, DC (DULLESINTL)

4/23/25 N130KA  CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY
FERRY
4/29/25 N130KA  COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
FERRY
4/29/25 N130KA  CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY

USER REIMBUR

4/29/25 N130KA
USER REIMBUR

BESSEMER, AL (BESSEMER)

4/29/25 N130KA  CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY
FERRY

4/30/125 N130KA  COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
FERRY

4/30/125 N130KA  ATLANTA, GA (DEKALB-PEACHTR

USER REIMBUR

4/30/25 N130KA
USER REIMBUR

PASCAGOULA, MS (TRENT LOTT |

4/30/25 N130KA  BIRMINGHAM, AL (BIRMINGHAM
FERRY
5/1/25 N130KA  COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
FERRY
5/1/25 N130KA  CHARLOTTE, NC (CHARLOTTE/D

USER REIMBUR

5/1/25 N130KA  LAWRENCEVILLE, GA (GWINNE

FERRY

5/12/25 N1SC COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
FERRY

5/12/25 N1SC CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY

USER REIMBUR

5/12/25 N1SC CHATTANOOGA, TN (LOVELL FI

FERRY

5/13/25 N1SC COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
FERRY

5/13/25 N1SC CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY

USER REIMBUR

5/13/25 N1SC
USER REIMBUR

ATLANTA, GA (DEKALB-PEACHTR

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

T0
SMITHFIELD, NC (JOHNSTON REG

SM

219

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

WASHINGTON, DC (DULLESINT 269

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY 467

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 142

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY 142

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

BESSEMER, AL (BESSEMER) 278

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY 278

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 142

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

ATLANTA, GA (DEKALB-PEACHTR 211

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

PASCAGOULA, MS (TRENT LOTT | 388

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

BIRMINGHAM, AL (BIRMINGHAM 267

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 371

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CHARLOTTE, NC (CHARLOTTE/D 117

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA (GWINNE 220

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 191

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY 142

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CHATTANOOGA, TN (LOVELL FI 162

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 273

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY 142

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

ATLANTA, GA (DEKALB-PEACHTR 127

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

PASCAGOULA, MS(TRENT LOTT | 388

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

TIME
0.70

0.80

1.50

0.60

0.50

0.90

0.90

0.40

0.70

150

0.90

1.10

0.50

0.70

0.70

0.60

0.70

0.70

0.50

1.20

CHARGE

PASSENGERS

1,400.00

1,700.00

3,684.25

1,200.00

1,000.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

800.00

1,400.00

3,000.00

1,800.00

2,787.90

1,000.00

1,650.00

1,400.00

1,200.00

1,400.00

2,000.00

1,400.00

1,000.00

2,612.00

*** No Passengers ***

LUKE, MATT

LUKE, MATT

*** No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

BOULWARE, BEN

BOULWARE, BEN

*** No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

CONN, MICKEY

CONN, MICKEY

**% No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

LUKE, MATT

*** No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

SPILLER, C.J.

**% No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

RILEY, GARRETT

CONN, MICKEY

08/11/2025
1403
Page 2 of 15



5/13/25 N1SC
USER REIMBUR

SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

PASCAGOULA, MS(TRENT LOTT |

5/13/25 N1SC CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY

FERRY

5/16/25 N1SC COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

FERRY

5/16/25 N1SC ALBANY, GA (SW GEORGIA RGNL

USER REIMBUR

5/16/25 N1SC
USER REIMBUR

5/16/25
FERRY

N1SC

JACKSONVILLE, FL (JACKSONVI

CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY 484

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 142

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

ALBANY, GA (SW GEORGIA RGN 273

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

JACKSONVILLE, FL (JACKSONVI 208

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CLEMSON, SC (OCONEE COUNTY 356

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 142

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

TOTALSFOR Authorizer: CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

No. Avg No. Pax
27 6,541 13 85,033

Leg
Time

22.10

Tota
Charges
46259.15

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

0.50

0.90

0.70

1.10

0.40

2,800.00

1,000.00

1,800.00

1,625.00

2,200.00

800.00

08/11/2025

14:03

Page 3 of 15

CONN, MICKEY

*** No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

GRISHAM, TYLER

GRISHAM, TYLER

**% No Passengers ***



SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS 08/11/2025

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report 14.03
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025 Page 4 of 15
Authorizer: DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
DATE ACID  FROM 10 SM. TIME CHARGE PASSENGERS
422125 NI30KA COLUMBIA, SC(COLUMBIA MET ~ MORRISTOWN, NJ(MORRISTOW 646 190 SANDIFER, DENVER
WEST, FRED

CRANFORD, MICHAEL
ATKINSON, BLAKELY
NIDIFFER, ANNE
MCCLAM, ERIC
WILLIAMS, ROSS

USER REIMBUR TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG: 3,800.00

4/22/25 N130KA  MORRISTOWN, NJ(MORRISTOW COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 646  2.20 SANDIFER, DENVER
WEST, FRED
CRANFORD, MICHAEL
ATKINSON, BLAKELY
NIDIFFER, ANNE
MCCLAM, ERIC
WILLIAMS, ROSS

USER REIMBUR TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG: 4,651.00

TOTALS FOR Authorizer: DEPT OF AGRICULTURE

No. Avg No. Pax Leg Total
Legs SM. Pax Miles Time Charges
2 1,292 14 18,088 4.10 8451.00

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)



SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

Authorizer: GOV OFFICE

DATE AICID FROM

4/1/25 N11637 COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
EXECUTIVE

4/2/25 N11637 WASHINGTON, DC (RONALD REA
EXECUTIVE

4/9/25 N11637 COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
EXECUTIVE

4/9/25 N11637 GREENVILLE, SC (GREENVILLED
EXECUTIVE

4/10/25 N11637 COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
EXECUTIVE

4/10/25 N11637 CHARLESTON, SC (CHARLESTON A
EXECUTIVE

4/16/25 N130KA  COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
EXECUTIVE

4/16/25 N130KA  ATLANTA, GA (FULTON COUNTY)
EXECUTIVE

4/17/25 N130KA  COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
EXECUTIVE

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

T0

WASHINGTON, DC (RONALD RE 455

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 455

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

GREENVILLE, SC (GREENVILLED 122

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 122

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CHARLESTON, SC (CHARLESTON 124

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 124

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

ATLANTA, GA (FULTON COUNTY 224

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 224

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

GREENVILLE, SC (GREENVILLE D 122

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

SM. TIME

1.40

1.60

0.40

0.50

0.40

0.40

0.80

0.70

0.40

CHARGE

08/11/2025
1403
Page 5 of 15

PASSENGERS

2,800.00

4,268.60

1,528.00

1,210.00

800.00

1,714.59

1,600.00

1,438.00

800.00

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.
LIMEHOUSE, THOMAS
LAMBERT, GRAY SON
MCBRIDE, TYRA
CHAROCHAK, BRANDON
PRICE, SARAH GRACE

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
PRICE, SARAH GRACE
LIMEHOUSE, THOMAS
LAMBERT, GRAY SON
MCBRIDE, TYRA
CHAROCHAK, BRANDON

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.
SIMPSON, CODY

LISBON, KINARD

ROARY, GRANT

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.
SIMPSON, CODY

LISBON, KINARD

ROARY, GRANT

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.
SIMPSON, CODY

LISBON, KINARD

PRICE, SARAH GRACE

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
SIMPSON, CODY

LISBON, KINARD

PRICE, SARAH GRACE

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
CHAROCHAK, BRANDON
HARRELL, ALEX

LYNCH, DANIEL

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
CHAROCHAK, BRANDON
HARRELL, ALEX

LYNCH, DANIEL

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
SIMPSON, CODY

LISBON, KINARD

POPE, BARNEY



4/17/25 N130KA

EXECUTIVE

4/25/25 N130KA

EXECUTIVE

4/25/25 N130KA

EXECUTIVE

5/3/25 N130KA

EXECUTIVE

5/3/25 N130KA

EXECUTIVE

517125 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

5/7/125 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

5/15/25 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

5/15/25 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

GREENVILLE, SC (GREENVILLE D

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

SUMMERVILLE, SC (SUMMERVIL

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

FLORENCE, SC (FLORENCE REGI

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

MYRTLE BEACH, SC (MYRTLE B

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

CHARLESTON, SC (CHARLESTON A

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 122

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

SUMMERVILLE, SC (SUMMERVI 107

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 107

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

FLORENCE, SC (FLORENCE REGI 110

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 110

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

MYRTLE BEACH, SC (MYRTLEB 157

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 157

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CHARLESTON, SC (CHARLESTON 124

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 124

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.30

0.50

0.50

0.40

0.40

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

600.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

800.00

850.00

08/11/2025
1403
Page 6 of 15

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.
SIMPSON, CODY

LISBON, KINARD

POPE, BARNEY

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
SIMPSON, CODY

LISBON, KINARD

BENNETT, JOSH

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
SIMPSON, CODY

LISBON, KINARD

BENNETT, JOSH

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
MCMASTER, PEGGY
SIMPSON, CODY

CRESWELL, CPT. REID

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.
MCMASTER, PEGGY
SIMPSON, CODY

CRESWELL, CPT. REID

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.
CHAROCHAK, BRANDON
LISBON, KINARD

WEIS, JEREMY

RANKIN, SEN. LUKE

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
CHAROCHAK, BRANDON
LISBON, KINARD

WEIS, JEREMY

RANKIN, SEN. LUKE

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
PLOWDEN, MARK

LISBON, KINARD

STENSON, KIM

PERRY, ROB

MANLEY, Lt. Col. JT
CRESWELL, CPT. REID

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
PLOWDEN, MARK

LISBON, KINARD

STENSON, KIM

PERRY, ROB

MANLEY, Lt. Col. JT
CRESWELL, CPT. REID



5/19/25 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

5/19/25 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

6/2/25 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

6/2/25 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

6/3/25 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

6/3/25 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

6/25/25 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

6/25/25 N1SC

EXECUTIVE

SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

PICKENS, SC (PICKENS COUNTY)

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

CHARLESTON, SC (CHARLESTON A

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

CHARLESTON, SC (CHARLESTON A

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

CONWAY, SC (CONWAY-HORRY C

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

PICKENS, SC (PICKENS COUNTY) 137

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 137

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CHARLESTON, SC (CHARLESTON 124

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 124

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CHARLESTON, SC (CHARLESTON 124

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 124

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

CONWAY, SC (CONWAY-HORRY C 144

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 144

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

0.50

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.50

0.50

1,000.00

800.00

800.00

850.00

800.00

850.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

08/11/2025
14:03
Page 7 of 15

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.
LISBON, KINARD

GODFREY, JAMIE SHUSTER
MCGIBONEY, EATHAN

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
LISBON, KINARD

GODFREY, JAMIE SHUSTER
MCGIBONEY, EATHAN

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
LISBON, KINARD

PLOWDEN, MARK

WEIS, JEREMY

NALEPA, BRICE

KEEL, MARK

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.
LISBON, KINARD

PLOWDEN, MARK

WEIS, JEREMY

WALEPA, BRICE

KEEL, MARK

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
MCMASTER, PEGGY
NALEPA, BRICE

OWENS, RYAN

FIORINI, KENDAL

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
MCMASTER, PEGGY
NALEPA, BRICE

OWENS, RYAN

FIORINI, KENDAL

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.
LISBON, KINARD

NALEPA, BRICE

JOHNSON, KEVIN

MCMASTER, GOVERNORH.D.
LISBON, KINARD

NALEPA, BRICE

JOHNSON, KEVIN



SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

08/11/2025
Aircraft Passenger Summary Report 14:03
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025 Page 8 of 15

TOTALSFOR Authorizer: GOV OFFICE

No. Avg No. Pax Leg Tota
Legs SM. Pax Miles Time Charges
26 4,148 122 506,056 13.80 30709.19

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)



Authorizer: HD92

DATE
5/19/25

A/CID
N11637

FROM

EXEC-LEGIS

5/20/25 N11637

EXEC-LEGIS

SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

MANASSAS, VA (MANASSAS RE

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

T0

MANASSAS, VA (MANASSAS RE 433

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 0

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

TOTALS FOR Authorizer: HD92

No. Avg No.
Legs SM. Pax
2 433 8

<
]

®
2

Leg
Time

2.70

Total
Charges
5420.00

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

1.30

1.40

SM. TIME CHARGE PASSENGERS

2,600.00

2,820.00

COX, Rep. BRANDON
WARPOLE, TREY
SESSIONS, REP. HEATH
LAWSON, REP. BRIAN

COX, Rep. BRANDON
LAWSON, REP. BRIAN
SESSIONS, REP. HEATH
WARPOLE, TREY

08/11/2025
14:03

Page 9 of 15



Authorizer: HD94

DATE A/CID FROM

4/17/25 N11638 COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

EXEC-LEGIS

4/17/25 N11638 ROCK HILL, SC (ROCK HILL/YOR

EXEC-LEGIS

4/17/25 N11638 MORRISVILLE, NC (RALEIGH-DUR

EXEC-LEGIS

4/18/25 N11638 COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET

FERRY

4/18/25 N11638 MORRISVILLE, NC (RALEIGH-DUR

EXEC-LEGIS

4/18/25 N11638 ROCK HILL, SC (ROCK HILL/YOR

FERRY

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

T0 SM. TIME

ROCK HILL, SC (ROCK HILL/YOR 101

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

MORRISVILLE, NC (RALEIGH-DUR 170

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 216

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

MORRISVILLE, NC (RALEIGH-DUR 216

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

ROCK HILL, SC (ROCK HILL/YOR 170

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 101

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

TOTALSFOR Authorizer: HD94

No. Avg No.
Legs SM. Pax
6 974 2

E

<
1]

&

Total
Charges
5326.00

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

0.40

0.80

0.90

0.90

0.80

0.40

CHARGE

500.00

1,000.00

1,163.00

1,125.00

1,038.00

500.00

*** No Passengers ***

KING, REP. JOHN

*** No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

KING, REP. JOHN

**% No Passengers ***

08/11/2025
1403
Page 10 of 15



Authorizer: SCAC AIRPORTS

SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

DATE A/CID FROM

4/28/25 N130KA  COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
DOA SUPPORT

4/28/25 N130KA  PICKENS, SC (PICKENS COUNTY)
DOA SUPPORT

4/28/25 N130KA  FLORENCE, SC (FLORENCE REGI
DOA SUPPORT

5/2/125 N130KA  COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
DOA SUPPORT

5/2/125 N130KA  GEORGETOWN, SC (GEORGETO
DOA SUPPORT

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

T0
PICKENS, SC (PICKENS COUNTY)

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

FLORENCE, SC (FLORENCE REGI 204

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 110

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

GEORGETOWN, SC (GEORGETO 142

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 142

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

TOTALSFOR Authorizer: SCAC AIRPORTS

No. Avg No. Pax
Legs SM. Pax Miles
5 735 21 15,435

Leg
Time

2.40

Total
Charges
4800.00

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

0.60

0.40

0.50

0.40

CHARGE

PASSENGERS

1,000.00

1,200.00

800.00

1,000.00

800.00

SIEGFRIED, GARY
FRISCOE, MELANIE
BRYAN, DENISE
BUTLER, TIFFANY
MASELLI, REKIK

SIEGFRIED, GARY
FRISCOE, MELANIE
BRYAN, DENISE
BUTLER, TIFFANY
MASELLI, REKIK

SIEGFRIED, GARY
FRISCOE, MELANIE
BRYAN, DENISE
BUTLER, TIFFANY
MASELLI, REKIK

SIEGFRIED, GARY
MASELLI, REKIK
SMITH, DAVID

SIEGFRIED, GARY
MASELLI, REKIK
SMITH, DAVID

08/11/2025
1403
Page 11 of 15



SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

Authorizer: SPEAKER SC HOU

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

DATE A/CID FROM T0 SM. TIME
6/9/25 N1SC COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET ANDERSON, SC (ANDERSON RGN 127 040
EXEC-LEGIS TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:
6/9/25 N1SC ANDERSON, SC (ANDERSON RGN SUMTER, SC (SUMTER MUNI) 167  0.60
EXEC-LEGIS TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:
6/9/25 N1SC SUMTER, SC (SUMTER MUNI) COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 73 0.70
EXEC-LEGIS TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:
TOTALS FOR Authorizer: SPEAKER SC HOU
No. Avg No. Pax Leg Total
Legs SM. Pax Miles Time Charges
3 367 5 1,835 170 3400.00

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

CHARGE

08/11/2025
1403
Page 12 of 15

PASSENGERS

800.00

1,200.00

1,400.00

SMITH, MURRELL
RUTHERFORD, TODD JR.

SMITH, MURRELL
RUTHERFORD, TODD JR.

RUTHERFORD, TODD JR.



SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

Authorizer: STATE TREASURERS OFFICE

DATE A/CID FROM

5/20/125 N1SC COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
EXEC-LEGIS

5/20/125 N1SsC MYRTLE BEACH, SC(MYRTLE B
EXEC-LEGIS

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

T0 SM. TIME CHARGE

MYRTLE BEACH, SC(MYRTLEB 157

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 157

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

TOTALSFOR Authorizer: STATE TREASURERS OFFICE

No.
Legs
2

Avg
SM.
314

No.

Pax

4

Pax
Miles
1,256

Leg Total
Time Charges
1.00 2042.30

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

0.50

08/11/2025
1403
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PASSENGERS

1,000.00

1,042.30

LOFTIS, CURTIS
INGRAM, KAREN

LOFTIS, CURTIS
INGRAM, KAREN



Authorizer: TRAINING

DATE AICID FROM

6/24/25 N1SC COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
TRAINING

6/24/25 N1SC AIKEN, SC (AIKEN MUNI)
TRAINING

6/27/25 N1SC COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
TRAINING

6/27/25 N1SC PELION, SC (LEXINGTON CTY AT P
TRAINING

6/30/25 N1SC COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
TRAINING

6/30/25 N1SC COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET
TRAINING

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

T0 SM. TIME

AIKEN, SC (AIKEN MUNI) 67

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 67

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

PELION, SC (LEXINGTON CTY AT P 41

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 41

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 29

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

COLUMBIA, SC (COLUMBIA MET 29

TOTAL CHARGES THISLEG:

TOTALSFOR Authorizer: TRAINING

No. Avg No.
Legs SM. Pax
6 274 0

‘;
oz g

Time

Leg Total
Charges
2.60 5200.00

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)

0.50

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.50

CHARGE

PASSENGERS

800.00

1,000.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

1,000.00

*** No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

*** No Passengers ***

**% No Passengers ***

08/11/2025
1403
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SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS 08/11/2025

Aircraft Passenger Summary Report 14:03
04/01/2025 - 06/30/2025 Page 15 of 15
Summary of Charges By All Departments/Authorizers:
No. Avg Pax No. Pax Leg Total
Name/Department Legs SM. Pax Miles Time Charges
GOV OFFICE 26 4,148 122 506,056 13.80 $30,709.19
HD92 2 433 8 3,464 2.70 $5,420.00
HD94 6 974 2 1,948 420 $5,326.00
AERONAUTICS MAINTENANCE 1 29 0 0 0.50 $1,000.00
DEPT OF AGRICULTURE 2 1,292 14 18,088 4.10 $8,451.00
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY 27 6,541 13 85,033 22.10 $46,250.15
SCAC AIRPORTS 5 735 21 15,435 2.40 $4,800.00
STATE TREASURERS OFFICE 2 314 4 1,256 1.00 $2,042.30
SPEAKER SC HOU 3 367 5 1,835 1.70 $3,400.00
TRAINING 6 274 0 0 2.60 $5,200.00
80 15,107 189 633,115 55.10 $112,607.60

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. (BART-4-Windows)



